Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
Page 1
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH

• GREEN MEETING RoHS REQUIREMENTS
• LONG CHARGE-DISCHAREGE CYCLE LIFE
• LOW LEAKAGE CURRENT, SUITABLE FOR MAINTAIN RTC
NDRL  105  M  2.7V  8x12.5  F
			                       RoHS Compliant
                                                                Size in mm
                                               Working Voltage
                                     Tolerance Code M = ±20%
                           Capacitance Code in mF, first 2 digits are significant,
                           third digit is no. of zeros
               Series
PART NUMBER SYSTEMCASE DIMENSIONS (mm)
NIC P/N
DIMENSIONS (mm)
D±1.0 L P ±0.5 d ±0.05 L1±2.0 L2±2.0
NDRL504M2.7V6.3X12.5F 6.3 12.5 ±1.5 2.5 0.5 20.0 25.0
NDRL105M2.7V6.3X12.5F 6.3 12.5 ±1.5 2.5 0.5 20.0 25.0
NDRL105M2.7V8X13F 8.0 13.0 ±1.5 3.5 0.6 20.0 26.0
NDRL155M2.7V6.3X12.5F 6.3 12.5 ±1.5 2.5 0.5 20.0 25.0
NDRL155M2.7V8X13F 8.0 13.0 ±1.5 3.5 0.6 20.0 26.0
NDRL205M2.7V8X13F 8.0 13.0 ±1.5 3.5 0.6 20.0 26.0
NDRL205M2.7V8X16F 8.0 16.0 ±1.5 3.5 0.6 20.0 26.0
NDRL305M2.7V8X20F 8.0 20.0 ±1.5 3.5 0.6 20.0 26.0
NDRL335M2.7V8X20F 8.0 20.0 ±1.5 3.5 0.6 20.0 26.0
NDRL505M2.7V8X24F 8.0 24.0 ±1.5 3.5 0.6 20.0 26.0
NDRL505M2.7V10X20F 10 20.0 ±1.5 5.0 0.6 19.0 25.0
NDRL605M2.7V10X20F 10 20.0 ±1.5 5.0 0.6 19.0 25.0
NDRL705M2.7V10X20F 10 20.0 ±1.5 5.0 0.6 19.0 25.0
NDRL106M2.7V10X25F 10 25.0 ±2.0 5.0 0.6 22.0 28.0
NDRL106M2.7V12.5X20F 12.5 20.0 ±2.0 5.0 0.6 23.0 29.0
NDRL126M2.7V12.5X20F 12.5 20.0 ±2.0 5.0 0.6 23.0 29.0
NDRL156M2.7V12.5X25F 12.5 25.0 ±2.0 5.0 0.6 22.0 28.0
NDRL206M2.7V12.5X25F 12.5 25.0 ±2.0 5.0 0.6 22.0 28.0
NDRL256M2.7V16X25F 16 25.0 ±3.0 7.5 0.8 22.0 28.0
NDRL306M2.7V16X30F 16 30.0 ±3.0 7.5 0.8 22.0 28.0
NDRL406M2.7V18X30F 18 30.0 ±3.0 7.5 0.8 - -
NDRL506M2.7V18X40F 18 40.0 ±3.0 7.5 0.8 - -
NDRL606M2.7V18X40F 18 40.0 ±3.0 7.5 0.8 - -
3.
5
NDRL CHARACTERISTICS
Rated Voltage Rating 2.7VDC